AC and DC Power Bus Simulation
AC Input Compliance Testing
Avionics Test
SmartWave Control Suite Version 3
© 2010 AMETEK Programmable Power. All rights reserved.
SmartWave™ Control Suite (SWCS) version 3.0 puts the power of the SmartWave Series of
AC power sources in your hands. Controlling a SmartWave™ has never been easier!

your unit for test, click through the software to run the tests and generate a
compliance report.
Applications Test Suite Ordering Information
Part Number Specification Description
ABD100TSS-A Airbus ABD100 Table A tests only (115VAC/400Hz)
ABD100TSS-B Airbus ABD100 Table B tests only (26VAC/400Hz)
ABD100TSS-C Airbus ABD100 Table C tests only (115VAC/variable freq)
ABD100TSS-DE Airbus ABD100 Table D & E tests only (Conventional and
NBPT dc)
AMD24T-SVF/SCF Airbus AMD24 Table SVF/SCF only
AMD24T-TVF/TCF Airbus AMD24 Table TVF/TCF only
AMD24T-LDC Airbus AMD24 Table LDC only
AMD24T-FULL Airbus AMD24 Tables SVF/SCF, TVF/TCF, LDC
B787PQ-1PH Boeing 787 Single phase AC tests (115V and 235V)
B787PQ-3PH Boeing 787 Three phase AC tests for 115V and 235V
B787PQ-28V Boeing 787 Tests for 28V DC bus
B787PQ-270V Boeing 787 Tests for 270V DC bus
B787PQ-FULL Boeing 787 Single phase, 3 phase, 28VDC, 270VDC
tests for Boeing 787
EN2282T-AC BSI AC tests for Characteristics of  Aircraft
Electrical Supplies
EN2282T-DC BSI AC tests for Characteristics of Aircraft
Electrical Supplies
EN2282T-FULL BSI All tests for Characteristics of  Aircraft
Electrical Supplies
Elgar Avionics Compliance System Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EACS-ABD100-1F
EACS-ABD100-1F-EU
ABD100TSS-ABCDE, SWCS 3, 6 Channel Yokogawa Scope-
Corder, Report generator/storage utility/drivers
EACS-ABD100-3F
EACS-ABD100-3F-EU
ABD100TSS-ABCDE, SWCS 3, 10 Channel Yokogawa Scope-